vérde

rosso

T.E.M

INTERLAGOS 24/26/2018

Tem Superlig_ja

Sexta

Curso Hot Cars

Qualificagao (1:00:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
24/08/2018 16:00.

"

BN

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(13) Rafael Gimenez
1 - 16:24:54.456
2 2:18.334 +16.822 16:27:12.790
3 8:22.281 +6:20.769 16:35:35.071
4 2:04.467 +2.955 16:37:39.538
5 2:10.999 +9.487 16:39:50.537
6 2:04.396 +2.884 16:41:54.933
7 34:44.279 +32:42.767 17:16:39.212
8 2:03.493 +1.981 17:18:42.705
9 2:02.211 +0.699 17:20:44.916
10 2:01.512 - 17:22:46.428
(9) Humberto Guerra Junior
1 16:21:14.770
2 2:04.915 +0.986 16:23:19.685
3 2:04.720 +0.791 16:25:24.405
4 2:04.218 +0.289 16:27:28.623
5 37:21.128 +35:17.199 17:04:49.751
6 2:04.036 +0.107 17:06:53.787
7 2:36.210 +32.281 17:09:29.997
8 2:03.929 - 17:11:33.926
9 2:03.941 +0.012 17:13:37.867
10 18:57.515 +16:53.586 17:32:35.382
(84) Mauricio marchioni Goncalves
1 16:21:40.104
2 2:14.200 +8.161 16:23:54.304
3 2:06.039 - 16:26:00.343
4 2:06.260 +0.221 16:28:06.603
(97) Gustavo Coppa
1 16:21:54.792
2 2:33.488 +27.217 16:24:28.280
3 2:26.084 +19.813 16:26:54.364
4 2:13.327 +7.056 16:29:07.691
5 2:11.132 +4.861 16:31:18.823
6 16:39.296 +14:33.025 16:47:58.119
7 2:11.564 +5.293 16:50:09.683
8 2:11.413 +5.142 16:52:21.096
9 2:09.082 +2.811 16:54:30.178
10 2:09.943 +3.672 16:56:40.121
1 2:08.804 +2.533 16:58:48.925
12 11:42.988 +9:36.717 17:10:31.913
13 2:07.680 +1.409 17:12:39.593
14 2:07.051 +0.780 17:14:46.644
15 2:06.425 +0.154 17:16:53.069
16 13:06.216 +10:59.945 17:29:59.285
17 2:07.402 +1.131 17:32:06.687
18 2:06.504 +0.233 17:34:13.191
19 2:06.271 - 17:36:19.462
20 2:06.459 +0.188 17:38:25.921
(75) Alexandre Peppe do Nascimento
1 16:53:18.849
2 2:07.268 +0.226 16:55:26.117
3 2:07.042 - 16:57:33.159
(099) Jose Augusto Alves Junior
1 - 16:22:42.119
2 2:07.214 +0.001 16:24:49.333
3 2:07.213 - 16:26:56.546
4 2:07.863 +0.650 16:29:04.409
(72) Luiz Carlos Finotti
1 17:10:16.845

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:10.329 +2.979 17:12:27.174
3 2:09.735 +2.385 17:14:36.909
4 2:07.351 +0.001 17:16:44.260
5 2:07.350 - 17:18:51.610

(73) Marcelo Fortes
1 - 16:33:31.043
2 2:35.214 +26.725 16:36:06.257
3 2:17.085 +8.596 16:38:23.342
4 2:17.357 +8.868 16:40:40.699
5 2:18.119 +9.630 16:42:58.818
6 8:00.160 +5:51.671 16:50:58.978
7 2:10.609 +2.120 16:53:09.587
8 2:15.819 +7.330 16:55:25.406
9 2:08.489 - 16:57:33.895
10 39:50.065 +37:41.576 17:37:23.960
1 2:09.488 +0.999 17:39:33.448
(99) Matheus Coppa
1 - 16:39:25.108
2 2:11.621 +2.267 16:41:36.729
3 8:53.936 +6:44.582 16:50:30.665
4 2:10.085 +0.731 16:52:40.750
5 2:09.354 \ - 16:54:50.104
6 17:30.386 +15:21.032 17:12:20.490
7 6:26.788 +4:17.434 17:18:47.278
8 2:17.154 +7.800 17:21:04.432
9 11:55.780 +9:46.426 17:33:00.212
10 2:11.037 +1.683 17:35:11.249
1 2:10.414 +1.060 17:37:21.663
12 2:09.685 +0.331 17:39:31.348
(1) Ton Costa Wagner
1 16:24:41.300
2 17:39.567 +15:29.587 16:42:20.867
3 2:19.405 +9.425 16:44:40.272
4 2:15.305 +5.325 16:46:55.577
5 2:13.808 +3.828 16:49:09.385
6 2:12.347 +2.367 16:51:21.732
7 2:12.483 +2.503 16:53:34.215
8 2:11.883 +1.903 16:55:46.098
9 2:24.954 +14.974 16:58:11.052
10 10:14.860 +8:04.880 17:08:25.912
1 2:12.017 +2.037 17:10:37.929
12 2:11.448 +1.468 17:12:49.377
13 2:10.880 +0.900 17:15:00.257
14 2:10.574 +0.594 17:17:10.831
15 2:10.240 +0.260 17:19:21.071
16 2:28.183 +18.203 17:21:49.254
17 2:09.980 \ 17:23:59.234
(62) Stanley de Barros Wessler
1 16:21:52.988
2 2:11.175 +0.894 16:24:04.163
3 7:24.024 +5:13.743 16:31:28.187
4 2:10.308 +0.027 16:33:38.495
5 6:28.000 +4:17.719 16:40:06.495
6 7:44.238 +5:33.957 16:47:50.733
7 25:10.968 +23:00.687 17:13:01.701
8 2:10.281 \ - 17:15:11.982
9 8:27.350 +6:17.069 17:23:39.332
10 2:11.417 +1.136 17:25:50.749
1 7:25.768 +5:15.487 17:33:16.517
(59) Marcelo Caslini
1 16:34:04.511

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:11.484 - 16:36:15.995
3 8:50.993 +6:39.509 16:45:06.988
4 2:16.114 +4.630 16:47:23.102
5 2:15.174 +3.690 16:49:38.276

(95) Renato Maia de Resende
1 16:21:51.571
2 2:18.576 +4.226 16:24:10.147
3 2:18.997 +4.647 16:26:29.144
4 2:17.556 +3.206 16:28:46.700
5 2:16.044 +1.694 16:31:02.744
6 2:16.752 +2.402 16:33:19.496
7 8:17.228 +6:02.878 16:41:36.724
8 2:16.076 +1.726 16:43:52.800
9 2:15.190 +0.840 16:46:07.990
10 2:17.502 +3.152 16:48:25.492
1 2:19.853 +5.503 16:50:45.345
12 2:20.662 +6.312 16:53:06.007
13 2:15.617 +1.267 16:55:21.624
14 10:37.091 +8:22.741 17:05:58.715
15 2:21.017 +6.667 17:08:19.732
16 2:15.358 +1.008 17:10:35.090
17 2:14.713 +0.363 17:12:49.803
18 2:14.350 - 17:15:04.153
(79) Jose Dias Filho
1 - 16:22:10.125
2 2:23.652 +8.603 16:24:33.777
3 2:19.753 +4.704 16:26:53.530
4 2:17.863 +2.814 16:29:11.393
5 2:16.544 +1.495 16:31:27.937
6 2:16.556 +1.507 16:33:44.493
7 2:18.564 +3.515 16:36:03.057
8 14:54.510 +12:39.461 16:50:57.567
9 2:16.064 +1.015 16:53:13.631
10 2:15.159 +0.110 16:55:28.790
1 2:16.246 +1.197 16:57:45.036
12 22:18.823 +20:03.774 17:20:03.859
13 2:15.762 +0.713 17:22:19.621
14 2:16.603 +1.554 17:24:36.224
15 2:15.622 +0.573 17:26:51.846
16 2:16.579 +1.530 17:29:08.425
17 2:15.142 +0.093 17:31:23.567
18 2:15.049 \ - 17:33:38.616
19 2:18.345 +3.296 17:35:56.961
(11) Fernando de Souza
1 - 16:22:01.601
2 2:22.505 +7.329 16:24:24.106
3 2:29.271 +14.095 16:26:53.377
4 2:19.748 +4.572 16:29:13.125
5 2:15.176 | - 16:31:28.301
6 2:28.155 +12.979 16:33:56.456
7 2:18.054 +2.878 16:36:14.510
8 9:16.544 +7:01.368 16:45:31.054
9 2:17.430 +2.254 16:47:48.484
10 25:07.815 +22:52.639 17:12:56.299
(136) Wellington Martinez de Oliveira Junior
1 16:27:50.134
2 2:18.224 +3.015 16:30:08.358
3 2:17.725 +2.516 16:32:26.083
4 14:32.541 +12:17.332 16:46:58.624
5 2:35.316 +20.107 16:49:33.940
6 2:23.238 +8.029 16:51:57.178
7 2:23.874 +8.665 16:54:21.052
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rObSO INTERLAGOS 24/26/2018 vrec‘;

Tem Superliga

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km ._.;.
Curso Hot Cars 24/08/2018 16:00. ..-. .

Qualificagao (1:00:00 Tempo)

Vede TEM » %

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
8 2:17.833 +2.624 16:56:38.885 4 2:33.267 +6.129 16:31:40.859
9 10:43.243 +8:28.034 17:07:22.128 (71) Claudio Cordeiro 5 2:30.559 +3.421 16:34:11.418

10 2:16.803 +1.594 17:09:38.931 1 16:29:49.479 6 30:50.427  +28:23.289 17:05:01.845
1 2:15.211 +0.002 17:11:54.142 2 2:24.125 +5.398 16:32:13.604 7 2:33.751 +6.613 17:07:35.596
12 2:15.707 +0.498 17:14:09.849 3 2:19.148 +0.421 16:34:32.752 8 2:34.022 +6.884 17:10:09.618
13 2:15.209 - 17:16:25.058 4 2:18.727 | - 16:36:51.479 9 2:31.850 +4.712 17:12:41.468
14 2:24.317 +9.108 17:18:49.375 5 9:16.865 +6:58.138 16:46:08.344 10 2:29.835 +2.697 17:15:11.303
15 2:15.545 +0.336 17:21:04.920 1 2:28.172 +1.034 17:17:39.475
16 2:15.263 +0.054 17:23:20.183 (7) Adriano Faria de oliveira sezefredo 12 2:28.673 +1.535 17:20:08.148
17 10:54.923 +8:39.714 17:34:15.106 1 17:06:02.692 13 2:28.175 +1.037 17:22:36.323
18 2:18.707 +3.498 17:36:33.813 2 2:19.382 | - 17:08:22.074 14 2:27.580 +0.442 17:25:03.903
19 2:19.566 +4.357 17:38:53.379 3 14:26.937  +12:07.555 17:22:49.011 15 2:28.081 +0.943 17:27:31.984
4 2:36.220 +16.838  17:25:25.231 16 2:27.682 +0.544  17:29:50.666
(858) Fernando Morassi 5 2:32.052 +12.670 17:27:57.283 17 5:54.777 +3:27.639 17:35:54.443
1 - 16:32:33.598 6 2:31.060 +11.678 17:30:28.343
2 2:16.601 +1.146 16:34:50.199 7 2:29.055 +9.673 17:32:57.398 (56) Thales Assam Rodrigues
3 7:27.444  +5:11.989  16:42:17.643 8 2:28.558 +9.176  17:35:25.956 1 16:24:18.757
4 36:11.039  +33:55.584 17:18:28.682 9 2:28.038 +8.656 17:37:53.994 2 6:22.075 +3:45.988 16:30:40.832
5 3:05.551 +50.096 17:21:34.233 3 2:39.952 +3.865 16:33:20.784
6 2:15.825 +0.370 17:23:50.058 (10) Rodrigo Wagner 4 2:39.125 +3.038 16:35:59.909
7 2:15.840 +0.385 17:26:05.898 1 16:26:17.666 5 2:36.087 | - 16:38:35.996
8 2:15.645 +0.190 17:28:21.543 2 2:20.420 +0.916 16:28:38.086
9 2:15.455 - 17:30:36.998 3 2:20.267 +0.763 16:30:58.353
10 2:16.768 +1.313 17:32:53.766 4 2:22.118 +2.614 16:33:20.471
5 2:19.936 +0.432 16:35:40.407
(65) Carlos Eduardo Szepkuthy 6 10:25.617 +8:06.113 16:46:06.024
1 - 16:24:28.650 7 2:20.519 +1.015 16:48:26.543
2 2:17.190 +1.194 16:26:45.840 8 2:19.504 - 16:50:46.047
3 2:15.996 - 16:29:01.836 9 2:20.458 +0.954 16:53:06.505
(8) Luciane klai (63) Carlos Geraissati
1 16:21:35.942 1 16:33:38.731
2 2:30.783 +14.201 16:24:06.725 2 8:39.494 +6:19.419 16:42:18.225
3 2:23.940 +7.358 16:26:30.665 3 2:22.765 +2.690 16:44:40.990
4 7:15.472 +4:58.890 16:33:46.137 4 2:20.075 - 16:47:01.065
5 9:45.612 +7:29.030 16:43:31.749
6 2:25.749 +9.167 16:45:57.498 (32) Mario Gregorio Morassi
7 2:23.780 +7.198 16:48:21.278 1 16:30:23.962
8 2:24.991 +8.409 16:50:46.269 2 2:24.294 +3.812 16:32:48.256
9 13:48.753  +11:32.171 17:04:35.022 3 2:22.863 +2.381 16:35:11.119
10 2:16.686 +0.104 17:06:51.708 4 2:21.501 +1.019 16:37:32.620
1 2:16.582 - 17:09:08.290 5 2:34.454 +13.972 16:40:07.074
12 10:31.835 +8:15.253 17:19:40.125 6 2:20.482 | - 16:42:27.556
13 2:23.944 +7.362 17:22:04.069 7 2:20.769 +0.287 16:44:48.325
14 2:23.620 +7.038 17:24:27.689 8 2:23.021 +2.539 16:47:11.346
15 2:23.388 +6.806 17:26:51.077 9 2:22.636 +2.154 16:49:33.982
16 2:23.648 +7.066 17:29:14.725 10 2:22.866 +2.384 16:51:56.848
17 9:15.694 +6:59.112 17:38:30.419
(83) mario gomes lupeti
(011) Jose Luiz Sao Marcos 1 - 16:22:25.903
1 - 16:24:05.548 2 2:25.716 +4.268 16:24:51.619
2 2:20.660 +2.903 16:26:26.208 3 2:22.961 +1.513 16:27:14.580
3 2:21.760 +4.003 16:28:47.968 4 12:24.817  +10:03.369 16:39:39.397
4 2:18.332 +0.575 16:31:06.300 5 2:21.448 - 16:42:00.845
5 2:18.056 +0.299 16:33:24.356 6 2:22.143 +0.695 16:44:22.988
6 2:19.448 +1.691 16:35:43.804 7 53:19.869  +50:58.421 17:37:42.857
7 2:19.777 +2.020 16:38:03.581
8 2:18.207 +0.450 16:40:21.788 (656) Fernando Dias Ribeiro
9 2:17.962 +0.205 16:42:39.750 1 16:23:19.545
10 2:19.117 +1.360 16:44:58.867 2 2:36.822 +9.907 16:25:56.367
1 21:02.901  +18:45.144 17:06:01.768 3 2:26.915 - 16:28:23.282
12 2:19.649 +1.892 17:08:21.417
13 2:19.349 +1.592 17:10:40.766 (23) Renato Vollet
14 2:17.757 - 17:12:58.523 1 16:24:07.254
15 23:45.041  +21:27.284 17:36:43.564 2 2:33.200 +6.062 16:26:40.454
16 2:18.705 +0.948 17:39:02.269 3 2:27.138 | - 16:29:07.592
Impresso: 24/08/2018 17:47:37 Licenciado para: Verde Rosso

Crono Verde Rosso d Orbits 3
Ve e www.amb-it.com
ro b S O www.mylaps.com

Pagina 2/2



